N499A - Halogen Standard 70 W 24 V PX26d

Product benefits

= Wide product range
= Reliable quality

Areas of application

= Headlight

Electrical data

= Nominal voltage
= Nominal wattage

Photometrical data

m Color temperature

Dimensions & weight

= Length
= Product weight

Additional product data

= Base (standard designation)

Certificates & standards

= ECE category
= British standard

Packaging information

Product description EAN
N499A 4008321765857

240V
70.00 W

3200 K

59.0 mm
12.50¢g

PX26d

H7
499A

Packaging type

Folding box

Amount of article

1



MULTI-LITE GMBH is an official German distributor
for OSRAM, LEDVANCE, PHILIPS, GE, Sylvania, KLS
and Neolux light bulbs and takes over your

complete warranty handling in case of damaged

lamps or early failures.

Do you have any questions regarding this lamp or a fitting
replacement lamp?

Or would you like to get a manufacturer independent
consultancy?
We are looking forward hearing from youl! oy

More information here: We

svet n conto ‘
Phone: +49 40 / 66 99 30 - 0 ‘/

Fax: +49 40 /66 99 30 - 99

Email: global@multi-lite.com
Web: www.multi-lite.com

MULTI-LITE Lichttechnik Handels GmbH
Managing Director: Wolfgang Massow, Philippe Ancion
Senefelder-Ring 61
21465 Reinbek near Hamburg
Germany
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