

N499A - Halogen Standard 70 W 24 V PX26d

Product benefits

- Wide product range
- Reliable quality

Areas of application

■ Headlight

Electrical data

■ Nominal voltage	24.0 V
■ Nominal wattage	70.00 W

Photometrical data

Color temperature	3200 K

Dimensions & weight

■ Length	59.0 mm
■ Product weight	12.50 g

Additional product data

Base (standard designation)	PX26d
---	-------

Certificates & standards

■ ECE category	H7
■ British standard	499A

Packaging information

Product description	EAN	Packaging type	Amount of article
N499A	4008321765857	Folding box	1

MULTI-LITE GMBH is an official German distributor for OSRAM, LEDVANCE, PHILIPS, GE, Sylvania, KLS and Neolux light bulbs and takes over your complete warranty handling in case of damaged lamps or early failures.

Do you have any questions regarding this lamp or a fitting replacement lamp?

Or would you like to get a manufacturer independent consultancy? We stock almost every

We are looking forward hearing from you!

More information here:

specialty lamp ...!

Get in contact with us.

Phone: +49 40 / 66 99 30 - 0

Fax: +49 40 / 66 99 30 - 99

Email: **global@multi-lite.com**

Web: www.multi-lite.com

MULTI-LITE Lichttechnik Handels GmbH Managing Director: Wolfgang Massow, Philippe Ancion Senefelder-Ring 61 21465 Reinbek near Hamburg Germany

